
Wangaratta High School - Lauren MORRIS
Thursday, 01 Feb 2024 to Thursday, 29 Feb 2024

Thu 01 Feb
11:12AM - 12:02PM CLC Wang Night Shelter

Mon 05 Feb
All day Week 2

09:00AM - 03:30PM 2024 Prefect Retreat

Wed 07 Feb
09:00AM - 03:15PM Swimming Year 7 & 8

09:30AM - 03:00PM CLC Excursions Term 1 2024

Thu 08 Feb
09:00AM - 03:15PM Swimming Year 7 & 8

Fri 09 Feb
09:00AM - 03:15PM Swimming Year 7 & 8

Sat 10 Feb
09:00AM - 03:15PM Swimming Year 7 & 8

Sun 11 Feb
09:00AM - 03:15PM Swimming Year 7 & 8

Mon 12 Feb
09:00AM - 03:15PM Swimming Year 7 & 8

All day Week 3

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsal

Tue 13 Feb
07:00AM - 03:30PM 12 Outdoor & Environmental Studies Anglesea Trip

12:02PM - 12:58PM Yarning group - National Apology Day

Wed 14 Feb
07:00AM - 03:30PM 12 Outdoor & Environmental Studies Anglesea Trip

10:00AM - 03:00PM CLC Excursions Term 1 2024

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal

Thu 15 Feb
07:00AM - 03:30PM 12 Outdoor & Environmental Studies Anglesea Trip

11:15AM - 12:00PM Big Band Rehearsal

Mon 19 Feb
All day Week 4

09:00AM - 03:30PM School Photo Day

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsal



Wed 21 Feb
12:00AM - 12:00AM Year 7 Camp (Howmans Gap)

09:30AM - 03:00PM CLC Excursions Term 1 2024

09:30AM - 03:30PM YEAR 7 HOWMAN'S GAP CAMP

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal

Thu 22 Feb
12:00AM - 12:00AM Year 7 Camp (Howmans Gap)

09:30AM - 03:30PM YEAR 7 HOWMAN'S GAP CAMP

11:15AM - 12:00PM Big Band Rehearsal

Fri 23 Feb
09:30AM - 03:30PM YEAR 7 HOWMAN'S GAP CAMP

09:00AM - 03:30PM Whole School Swimming Sports Carnival

Mon 26 Feb
All day Week 5

09:00AM - 03:25PM Love Bites - CSU Campus Tone Road

09:00AM - 03:30PM Love Bites - Docker Street, GOTAFE Campus

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsal

Wed 28 Feb
03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal

Thu 29 Feb
11:15AM - 12:00PM Big Band Rehearsal


